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I am attending the conference dinner

I am participating in the excursion on the 13th

PERSONAL INFORMATION 
Name and Surname 

Affiliation 

Address

PC City 

Telephone

Country

E-mail

PC City

VAT no.

PAYMENT

The payment will be through bank transfer to the XIV AIEC Congress Bilbao.

IBAN ES57 2095 0292 9091 2251 4825

BIC BASKES2BXXX

Send the filled form together with the proof of transfer to the following address: 
aiecbilbao@ehu.eus

Students 

Post-Docs 

Regular 

Accompanying

200 €

225 €

250 €

60 €

AIEC member
(congress attendace)

215 €

250 €

290 €

60 €

New member 
(annual membership 
+ congress attendace)

250 €

300 €

350 €

60 €

Non-member 
(congress attendace)

TYPE OF REGISTRATION (Indicate as adequate)

Write in concept "AIEC + name and surname of participant".
The proof of transfer must be made available together with the registration form.

CONFIRMATION OF THE REGISTRATION

Once the payment has been received, the Technical Secretariat will send a confirmation  of correct 
registration in the  congress.

Yes

Yes

No

No

TOTAL

BILLING INFORMATION  (In case of needing an invoice)
Name and Surname 

Address

 Province Country 

Telephone E-mail

TOTAL
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