

# **XIV Congress of the Iberian Association** of Comparative Endocrinology

Bilbao, 11-13 September 2023

### PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name and Surname

Affiliation

**Address** 

PC City Country

Telephone E-mail

# **TYPE OF REGISTRATION** (Indicate as adequate)

	AIEC member (congress attendace)	New member (annual membership + congress attendace	, ,
Students	200€	215€	250 €
Post-Docs	225 €	250€	300€
Regular	250 €	290€	350€
Accompanying	60 €	60€	60€
1	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
I am attending the confe	rence dinner	Yes	No
I am participating in the excursion on the 13 <sup>th</sup>		Yes	No

# **BILLING INFORMATION** (*In case of needing an invoice*)

Name and Surname			VAT no.
Address		PC	City
Province	Country		

Telephone E-mail

### **PAYMENT**

The payment will be through bank transfer to the XIV AIEC Congress Bilbao.

IBAN ES57 2095 0292 9091 2251 4825

**BIC** BASKES2BXXX

Write in concept "AIEC + name and surname of participant".

The proof of transfer must be made available together with the registration form.

### **CONFIRMATION OF THE REGISTRATION**

Once the payment has been received, the Technical Secretariat will send a confirmation of correct registration in the congress.